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Blackhawk 
Greg Phillips 
15 Plumb Street      
Milton, WI  53563  
608-743-4473 
gphillips4@blackhawk.edu 

Chippewa Valley  
Julie Sherman 
620 West Clairemont Avenue 
Eau Claire, WI 54701-6162  
715-831-7222  
jsherman10@cvtc.edu 

Fox Valley  
Steven Straub 
1825 North Bluemound Drive  
P.O. Box 2277  
Appleton, WI 54912-2277  
920-735-5717  
straub@fvtc.edu 

Gateway  
Mark Kappes 
2320 Renaissance Blvd. 
Sturtevant, WI 53177  
262-470-2273 
kappesm@gtc.edu 

Lakeshore  
Rachel Kroeplien 
1290 North Avenue 
Cleveland, WI 53015-1414  
920-693-1241 
rachel.kroeplien@gotoltc.edu 

Madison Area  
Lucas White  
1701 Wright Street  
Madison, WI 53704  
608-246-6415 
LAWhite1@madisoncollege.edu 

Mid-State  
Ryan Kawski 
500 32nd Street North  
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 
715-422-5402  
ryan.kawski@mstc.edu 

Milwaukee Area  
Dave Stuart 
6665 South Howell Avenue  
Oak Creek, WI 53154-1196  
414-571-4743  
stuartd@matc.edu 

Moraine Park  
Stephen Horvath  
235 North National Avenue  
Fond du Lac, WI 53095  
920-924-3129  
shorvath1@morainepark.edu 

Nicolet Area  
Jeff Labs  
Highway G South, P.O. Box 518  
Rhinelander, WI 54501-0518  
715-365-4675  
jlabs@nicoletcollege.edu 

Northcentral 
Katie Metko  
1000 West Campus Drive  
Wausau, WI 54401 
715-803-1242  
metko@ntc.edu 

Northeast Wisconsin  
Christina Jungwirth 
2740 West Mason Street, P.O. Box 19042  
Green Bay, WI 54307-9042 
920-498-5704  
christina.jungwirth@nwtc.edu 

Southwest Wisconsin  
Daniel Imhoff 
1800 Bronson Boulevard  
Fennimore, WI 53809-9899  
1-608-822-2401 
dimhoff@swtc.edu 

Waukesha County  
Tim Alft  
800 Main Street  
Pewaukee, WI 53072  
talft@wctc.edu 
262-691-5026 
 
Western  
Angie Martin  
400 Seventh St. North 
P.O Box 0908 
La Crosse, WI 54602-0908 
608-785-9454 
martina@westerntc.edu 

Northwood Technical College  
Eric Lockwood 
1019 South Knowles Avenue 
New Richmond, WI 54017  
715-246-6561, Ext. 4297  
eric.lockwood@northwoodtech.edu 
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